Executive Directors responsibilities include oversight of all operations, sales, marketing, legal and
accounting team members.

Key Staff ± Key staff who have already been identified will be hired as the restaurant is closer to opening.
Staff of 20 qualified individuals will include:

x General Manager

x Sales Director

x Catering Director

x Assistant Manager

x Kitchen Manager

x Line Cook

x Prep Cook

x Dishwasher

x Busser

x Cashiers

x Servers

BUSINESS   PLAN

10

Financial Plan

New Restaurant Development Budget

Description Amount ($)
Percentage of

Total Costs
Hard Costs
   Construction $399,510  39.01%
   Equipment  $101,784  9.94%
   Furniture  $22,000  2.15%
   POS - Menu -Tech  $24,000  2.34%
   Signage $19,000  1.86%
   Small Wares  $12,500  1.22%
   Business Management $3,200  0.31%
   Hard Costs Subtotal $581,994  56.83%
Soft Costs
   Project Fees $119,847  11.70%
   Pre-Opening Training $29,007  2.83%
   Marketing Launch $24,500  2.39%
   Funding Costs $268,747  26.24%
   Soft Costs Subtotal $442,101  43.17%
Total Costs $1,024,096  100.00%

New Restaurant Five-Year Pro Forma Summary
Category Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total
Revenue (Less Sales Tax)   $1,394,767  $1,489,483  $1,680,405  $1,911,466  $2,177,186  $8,653,306
Cost of Goods Sold $430,007  $431,950  $487,317  $554,325  $631,384  $2,534,983
   Gross Profit $964,760  $1,057,533  $1,193,088  $1,357,141  $1,545,802  $6,118,323
Hourly Labor Costs $226,690  $241,107  $261,869  $301,149  $336,136  $1,366,951
Management Salary $115,238  $122,153  $144,948  $169,672  $199,148  $751,159
Payroll Related Expenses $59,005  $63,060  $69,626  $78,568  $87,937  $358,197
Direct Operating Expenses $178,915  $205,122  $235,261  $269,920  $309,778  $1,198,996
Occupancy Expenses $128,241  $130,340  $133,552  $136,860  $140,267  $669,259
Fixed Expenses $104,536  $106,283  $108,292  $110,603  $113,260  $542,973
   Net Operating Profit $152,135  $189,467  $239,540  $290,370  $359,276  $1,230,788
Non-Operating Expenses $99,735  $99,735  $108,826  $120,263  $135,767  $564,325
Net Profit/Loss $52,400  $89,732  $130,714  $170,107  $223,509  $666,462

Great Greek Restaurant

Opening Schedule

Complete Market Analysis Complete

Identify Locations Complete

Property Due Diligence Complete

Issue Letter of Intent Complete

Negotiate Letter of Intent Complete

Execute Letter of Intent Complete

Design Test Fit Complete

UFG Approval Complete

Lease Negotiation Complete

Execute Lease Complete

Architectural Design Commenced

Secure Development Permit Commenced

Construction Bidding  Completed

Award Construction Contract September 2023

Secure Building Permit September 2023